


DECEMBER 2016

News

Royal Selangor Club
Since 1884

Login to www.rscweb.org.my for more details about upcoming events at RSC

Bulletin
CLUB EVENTS

SPORT EVENTS

DECEMBER 2016

31 December 2016 (Saturday) - New Year Eve Party @ Ballroom

JANUARY 2017

17 January 2017 (Tuesday) - Introduction Nite @ Ballroom

FEBRUARY 2017

11 February 2017 (Saturday) - Chinese New Year Ball @ Ballroom

DECEMBER 2016

1. 14 - 17 December 2016 (Wednesday - Friday) - 14th RSC Squash Tiger Trophy Tournament
    @ Squash Court, Rsc Dataran.

2. 16 December 2016 (Friday) -  RSC Hash Christmas Run @ RSC Kiara

JANUARY 2017

1. RSC Annual Darts Championship
    6 January 2017 (Friday) - Men & Ladies Singles @ Hash Bar
   11 January 2017 (Wednesday) - Mix Doubles @ Hash Bar
   13 January 2017 (Friday) - Men’s & Ladies Doubles @ Ballroom

2. 10 January 2017 (Tuesday) - Squash League @ Persatuan Squash Malaysia 

FEBRUARY 2017

1. 16 & 17 Feb 2017 Thursday & Friday) - Field Booked By JTI (Private Booking)

2. 17 February 2017 (Friday) - CNY Run  @ TBC


